MCSD 2 Bus

Route # 1 2 Bus 2 Bus
MCS Bus Stops: AM PM
Garland Pr.Rd. & Arbor Ln. Students
meet at the dirt/pavement on Garland 7:14 3:54
Praire Rd.
Garland Pr.Rd.@ Pine Aire Rd. Access
& Tall Timber Trail (All Students) that 7:19 3:49
live in this subdivion & on T.T.T
Raifroad Track F.S. 141 & Aspen 7:21 3:47
Flagstaff Meadows @ Deer Spr. (All . .
Students) that live in Bellemont Uise, SAL
Stop sign @ Government Pr. Rd. & . .
Brannigan Park Rd. (all students) i 3:42
Steven Lane @ Route 66 (All Students . .
that live on Lake Street) e SREE
Parks View Place & Old Route 66 7:56 3:34
Old Rte. 66 @ West Park Rd. 7:58 3:36
Old Rte. 66 @ East Park Rd. 8:00 3:37
Route # 2 2 Bus 2 Bus
MCS Bus Stops: AM PM
Williams ADOT Yard 7:15 4.02
Deer Farm Rd. @ Old Rte. 66 pull off 7:27 3:50
Stop sign @ Old Rte. 66 & Sherwood 7:29 3:48
Forest Rd.(All students) including S &
K. Home students
Spitz Spring Rd & Old Route 66 (All 7:35 3:42
students ) That live on this rd. including
Hot Rod Alley
Spring Valley Rd. @ E. King John (All
Students) that live in this subdivion.
East of Soring Valley Rd. 7:43 3:34
Spring Valley Rd. @ Dream Acres 7:51 3:42
Spring Valley Rd. @ A. Home 7:54 3:36
Spring Valley Rd. @ Archer ( all
Studnts) that live in this subdivion. West
of Spring Valley Rd. 7:58 3:32
AM times, are leave times. Please
have your student @ bus stop 5
minutes before these times.
Thank you! Updated 10/2/2024




